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CCAA Championship Meet 2019 Rev 2 - 6/29/2019

Lamar Consolidated ISD Natatorium

Rosenberg, Tx

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:20.06 * Clute7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.36LJST

1) Garza, Adalyn 8 2) Bracken, Sierra 8

3) Bracken, Clara 8 4) Sterzinger, Clara 8

47.73 39.63

A2 1:48.16BCST

1) Wurtz, Lillian 8 2) Rodriguez, Kailey 8

3) Robles, Geddan 8 4) Hood, Raegen 8

54.31 53.85

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:18.36 * R&R Aquatics7/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.38LJST

1) Poe, Charlie 8 2) Lupher, Samuel 8

3) Parker, Jiles 8 4) Schoener, Felix 8

56.15 33.23

A2 1:45.71BCST

1) Spencer, Alistair 7 2) Baker, Caden 8

3) Williams, Elliott 7 4) Khondker, Kiaan 7

1:02.74 42.97

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:07.62 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003

C Zamora, L PITTS, H CUTBIRTH, S Smith

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.92WOTB

1) Miksch, Abigail 10 2) Dean, Brett 10

3) Nichols, Makena 10 4) Burwell, Briley 9

43.52 39.40

A2 1:31.90BCST

1) Bower, Bailey 9 2) Robles, Aubrey 10

3) Teeler, Savannah 10 4) Hurtado, Madelyn 9

57.44 34.46

A--- DQECST

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Kallus, Gianna 10 2) Chilton, Kate 10

3) Wallis, Abby 10 4) Klatt, Codi 9

40.60 36.84

A--- DQLJST

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Bracken, Larissa 10 2) Kadlecik, Hope 10

3) Corn, Kesleigh 10 4) Montgomery, Emerson 9

37.41 34.71

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:08.20 * R&R Aquatics7/8/2017

E Esparza, A Arellano, B Spurlock, G Masters

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.25RST

1) Chapa, Haiden 9 2) Heathcock, Morgan 10

3) Franklin Jr, Chip 10 4) Niko, Kason 9

42.39 33.86

A2 1:17.60LJST

1) McGehee, Hunter 10 2) Lupher, Daniel 10

3) Tomlinson, Aiden 9 4) Parker, Kersh 10

49.44 28.16

A3 1:29.17WOTB

1) Bailes, Benjamin 9 2) Wlostowski, Piotr 10

3) Hillman, Andrew 10 4) Petty, Aiden 9

42.70 46.47

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:11.02 * Alvin7/2001

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.45LJST

1) Kesler, Mallory 12 2) Lower, Gigi 11

3) Kadlecik, Grace 12 4) Mixon, Emily 12

37.96 42.36 38.00 31.13

A2 2:29.46BCST

1) Lee, Paislei 12 2) Ryman, Nicole 12

3) Castillo, Rachel 11 4) Ashworth, Madilyn 11

42.97 34.64 40.50 31.35

A3 2:34.55RST

1) Garza, Danica 12 2) Juarez, Abigail 12

3) Trevino, Estela 12 4) Trauth, Haydyn 12

1:26.05 43.52 24.98

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:14.75 * R&R Aquatics7/12/2014

M Colmenares, B Alaniz, N Koelzer, C McGrath

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.34RST

1) Esparza, Ethan 12 2) Rivera, William 11

3) Spurlock, Britt 12 4) Peralta, Jonathan 12

37.97 35.34 35.93 27.10

A2 2:25.86LJST

1) Corn, Kasen 11 2) Calhoun, Kole 11

3) Mixon, Luke 11 4) Pyeatt, Collin 12

38.55 36.48 47.41 23.42

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:01.04 * El Campo Red Wave7/12/2014

K Espinoza, H Williams, I Willis, E Wilson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.31LJST

1) Gambrel, Sarah 13 2) Agan, Emily 14

3) Tran, Minnie 14 4) Brown, Emily 13

32.41 38.39 27.13 29.38

A2 2:22.04WOTB

1) Dean, Kendall 13 2) Bible, Gracie 14

3) Moore, Kamrynn 14 4) Vacek, Audrey 14

32.71 38.53 34.38 36.42

A3 2:27.30BCST

1) Bower, Ella 14 2) Khondker, Suhana 13

3) Frick, Lucy 13 4) Ashworth, Morgan 13

49.82 32.39 33.66 31.43

A4 2:41.91ALVIN

1) Kettler, Gracey 14 2) Nemeth, Laurelie 13

3) Sprayberry, Izabella 14 4) Baxa, Devon 13

40.43 45.02 36.22 40.24
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Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:53.99 * R&R Aquatics7/9/2016

R Voelkel, B Alaniz, N Koelzer, J Ahlberg

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.40RST

1) Griffith, Zachary 13 2) Bowman, Max 13

3) Goodrich, Dustin 14 4) Vannerson, Reese 14

33.38 40.32 29.24 25.46

A2 2:14.53LJST

1) Sury, Anthony 14 2) Owens, Kole 14

3) Lower, Ethan 14 4) Calhoun, Payton 14

30.42 32.81 41.30 30.00

A3 3:04.86ALVIN

1) O'Day, Andrew 13 2) Horswell, Ethan 13

3) Thomas, Kaden 13 4) Gutierrez, Giovanni 13

44.62 1:08.59 32.57 39.08

 
Event 9  Women 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 2:00.68 * El Campo Swim Team7/4/2008

M Bard, H Johnson, B Nava, H O'Briant

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.50*RST

1) Parker, Katie 18 2) Myers, Kellee 17

3) Buchwalter, Lauren 17 4) Grigar, Valerie 16

1:04.47 29.43 26.20

A2 2:24.00LJST

1) Tran, Vivie 18 2) Gambrel, Kathryn 16

3) Sanders, Summer 15 4) Ebey, Ashlyn 16

34.81 1:04.65 44.60

 
Event 10  Men 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCAA: 1:43.44 * Lake Jackson Swim Team7/17/2010

E Vesling, S ALBORZI, C Armstrong, M Edwards

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.89ECST

1) Williams, Reid 15 2) Garner, Gage 16

3) Williams, Conner 17 4) Whitington, Carson 15

1:02.82 25.45 27.71

A2 1:56.68LJST

1) Kuhlman, Riley 15 2) Ponzi, Trey 15

3) Logan, Landon 17 4) Kesler, Mason 16

39.18 26.16 31.17 20.17

A3 1:57.98ALVIN

1) Ortega, Adrian 17 2) Parker, James 16

3) Holting, Dane 17 4) Bates, Nick 15

35.07 31.77 25.74 25.40

A4 1:58.95WOTB

1) Foster, Dylan 15 2) Massengale, James 16

3) Mann, Dakota 17 4) Bailes, Jacob 16

40.08 26.07 27.11 25.69

A5 2:01.19RST

1) Felan, Colin 15 2) Griffith, Dustin 17

3) Valladares, Bryant 17 4) Mody, Kunal 17

1:07.26 27.45 26.48

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 33.11 * Cailyn McComb7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST  81 39.55Pierce, Kyndahl

BCST  82 40.59Wurtz, Lillian

BCST  83 40.98Rodriguez, Kailey

LJST  84 46.13Sterzinger, Clara

RST  75 46.47Wallace, Avery

ECST  76 47.11Kallus, Bella

WOTB  87 47.73Welch, Lacie

RST  88 49.30Meeks, Charlotte

RST  79 x50.47Garza, Marisa

WOTB  710 51.16Shepherd, Taylor

LJST  811 51.49Heitsch, Katelyn

LJST  812 x52.00Zielke, Katelyn

WTS  713 52.05Odom, Isabella

LJST  714 x52.78Payne, Adysen

FAST  815 55.01Adams, Makayla

LJST  816 x56.09Crisp, Claire

FAST  717 57.19Mears, Kinley

LJST  618 x58.33Gonzalez, Camila

LJST  619 x59.05Kadlecik, Piper

LJST  720 x1:00.66Calhoun, Joeli

WOTB  621 x1:01.59Worden, Reagan

LJST  722 x1:15.70O'Brien, Grace

BCST  623 x1:16.91Hurtado, Elyse

LJST  524 x1:28.85Parker, Sarah Joy

LJST  725 x1:32.10James, Cally

LJST  626 x1:33.71Poe, Noli

LJST  627 x1:34.18Norman, Lilly

PAAST  728 1:46.27Barrios, Abigail

ECST  7--- DQPfardrescher, Kate

No touch on turn

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 34.00 * B. Button7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 38.61Parker, Jiles

LJST  82 42.92Lupher, Samuel

LJST  83 x43.94Schoener, Felix

BCST  74 45.46Spencer, Alistair

LJST  85 x50.01Ermel, Bryce

WOTB  86 50.89Miksch, Drew

BCST  77 53.45Khondker, Kiaan

BCST  88 x55.00Sneary, Craig

WTS  79 56.97Johnson, Preston

ALVIN  810 1:01.64Gerber, Holland

LJST  811 x1:02.69O'Brien, Cole

FAST  812 1:02.74Duran, Santiago

LJST  713 x1:06.29Escalante, Jaxon

WOTB  714 1:09.13Monroe, Brooks

BCST  715 x1:10.00Tinnin, Tate

LJST  516 x1:15.78Tran, Kolby

LJST  517 x1:17.23Heitsch, Sebastian
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Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 28.93 * Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 32.43Kadlecik, Hope

WOTB 102 34.41Miksch, Abigail

LJST  93 39.61Montgomery, Emerson

BCST 104 40.04Robles, Aubrey

LJST 105 x41.00Wilkinson, Julia

BCST 106 41.82Teeler, Savannah

LJST 107 x41.92Garza, Autumn

WTS 108 42.85Kocian, Kendall

BCST  99 x46.35Hurtado, Madelyn

ALVIN 1010 47.38Ladner, Carly

LJST  911 x47.68Calhoun, Evie

FAST 1012 48.96Green, Haley

BCST  913 x50.59Bower, Bailey

ALVIN  9*14 51.05Gramz, Kylee

RST  9*14 51.05Blackmon, Abby

WOTB  916 55.71Burwell, Briley

FAST 1017 56.02Mears, Addison

ALVIN  918 x59.88Webb, Layla

WOTB 1019 x1:01.42Srubar, Kaylee

LJST 1020 x1:07.70Langley, Amelia

WOTB  921 x1:08.26Hardage, Chloe

PAAST 10--- DQChapman, Carly

False start

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 28.91 * Conner Williams7/7/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 101 31.46Spencer, Keegan

RST 102 32.32Franklin Jr, Chip

ECST 103 33.61Vasquez, Evan

BCST 104 36.82Rodriguez, Sergio

ECST  95 38.01Respondek, Gus

ECST  96 x40.33Beal, Konnor

LJST  97 40.39Tomlinson, Aiden

LJST 108 40.69McGehee, Hunter

WOTB 109 40.91Hillman, Andrew

RST 1010 40.94Heathcock, Morgan

WTS 1011 42.88Roberts, Preston

RST 1012 x44.17Pagan, Deren

RST 1013 x44.20Gonzales, Dylan

WTS 1014 44.95Armstrong, Kaden

ECST 1015 x46.17Smith, James

RST 1016 x48.68Mejorado, Tj

LJST 1017 x50.20Wilkinson, Jonathan

WOTB  918 54.03Neal, Colton

RST 1019 x55.56Gunda, Dhruv

LJST  920 x56.98Huslander, Sylas

RST  921 x1:01.40Luo, Justin

WOTB  922 x1:05.77Yarbrough, Donald

RST  923 x1:08.53Myers, Bear

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 58.95 * Vivie Tran6/29/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 1:12.55Kesler, Mallory

34.64 37.91

RST 122 1:14.21Juarez, Abigail

35.78 38.43

LJST 123 1:14.33Mixon, Emily

36.51 37.82

RST 124 1:16.13Trevino, Estela

36.80 39.33

ECST 125 1:20.71Hill, Abigail

37.78 42.93

BCST 126 1:21.00Sliva, Victoria

38.60 42.40

FAST 127 1:21.49Collins, Gracie

38.81 42.68

LJST 128 x1:22.31Reuschle, Anna

39.92 42.39

BCST 129 1:22.60Lee, Paislei

39.94 42.66

ALVIN 1210 1:23.01Rivas, Brianna

38.14 44.87

ECST 1211 1:29.21Lopez, Baylie

LJST 1112 x1:42.87Ebey, Michelle

49.25 53.62

RST 11--- DQGage, Zoe

No touch on turn

50.48 1:02.39

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 56.64 * Cody Armstrong7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 1:00.57Peralta, Jonathan

28.85 31.72

LJST 122 1:06.29Pyeatt, Collin

31.56 34.73

LJST 113 1:10.08Calhoun, Kole

33.98 36.10

RST 124 1:10.57Miller, Lance

33.41 37.16

BCST 125 1:11.13Frazier, Trevor

35.17 35.96

BCST 126 1:14.56Rodriguez, Joey

35.94 38.62

LJST 117 x1:17.64James, Brady

37.53 40.11

FAST 128 1:18.08Adams, Kasey

37.29 40.79

RST 129 x1:19.65Gonzales, Diego

37.22 42.43

PAAST 1210 1:21.04Trammell, James

38.39 42.65

ECST 1211 1:24.26Kocian, Cameron

1:24.48
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(Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 1212 x1:25.07Cardenas, Manuel

39.73 45.34

WOTB 1213 1:26.87Beckwith, Zach

39.04 47.83

LJST 1114 x1:29.39Calhoun, Parker

40.89 48.50

LJST 1215 x1:30.89Ponzi, Braylon

42.69 48.20

BCST 1116 x1:31.45Castillo, Christopher

42.82 48.63

ALVIN 1217 1:31.81Hill, Austin

43.40 48.41

LJST 1118 x1:41.47Joy, Aiden

45.97 55.50

RST 1119 x1:45.26Meza, Cole

48.44 56.82

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 56.62 * Minnie Tran7/7/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 1:02.89Gambrel, Sarah

30.14 32.75

ALVIN 132 1:11.19Nemeth, Laurelie

32.54 38.65

PAAST 143 1:11.21Kessler, Daisy

33.44 37.77

PAAST 134 1:13.24Aparicio, Abby

33.65 39.59

BCST 145 1:18.79Bower, Ella

37.10 41.69

LJST 136 1:24.84Slater, Sidney

39.03 45.81

WOTB 147 1:32.18Srubar, Misty

42.49 49.69

RST 138 1:32.23Meza, Reina

41.38 50.85

RST 149 1:32.30Garza, Ruby

40.86 51.44

WOTB 1410 1:32.95Vacek, Audrey

45.36 47.59

LJST 1411 x1:36.10Watts, Tabitha

44.08 52.02

FAST 1312 1:39.52Nieves, Jusilyn

47.25 52.27

RST 1313 x1:51.16Scalf, Kaylie

52.36 58.80

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 51.23 * Cody Armstrong7/7/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 141 57.07Vannerson, Reese

26.89 30.18

BCST 142 1:02.33Rodriguez, Felix

28.80 33.53

ALVIN 133 1:07.87Thomas, Kaden

31.45 36.42

RST 134 1:08.17Sugawara, Connor

32.72 35.45

ECST 145 1:13.35Williams, Colby

34.18 39.17

ALVIN 136 1:14.51Gutierrez, Giovanni

34.53 39.98

LJST 147 1:16.52Lower, Ethan

36.60 39.92

ALVIN 138 x1:18.24Horswell, Ethan

36.96 41.28

ALVIN 139 x1:18.62Alexander, Lance

38.31 40.31

ALVIN 1410 x1:19.20Parker, Gary

38.31 40.89

LJST 1411 1:23.73Calhoun, Payton

39.23 44.50

RST 1312 x1:38.82Pagan, Derek

46.42 52.40

 
Event 21  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 55.98 * Marissa Gale7/7/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 161 55.41*Grigar, Valerie

26.96 28.45

BCST 172 58.24Boudreaux, Jasmine

27.52 30.72

ECST 153 58.41Beal, Kendall

27.84 30.57

ALVIN 164 1:00.17Peterson, Victoria

29.04 31.13

LJST 155 1:00.21Sanders, Summer

28.74 31.47

LJST 166 1:00.22Gambrel, Kathryn

29.02 31.20

RST 157 1:01.99Malone, Bailey

28.98 33.01

RST 188 x1:04.15Parker, Katie

30.94 33.21

PAAST 179 1:04.20Kubecka, Avery

30.07 34.13

WOTB 1710 1:11.76Bible, Katie

33.22 38.54

ECST 1611 1:12.57Respondek, Riley

34.70 37.87

ALVIN 1512 1:14.33Gutierrez, Jenessa

35.15 39.18

WOTB 1513 1:16.91Sealy, Angel

36.57 40.34

WOTB 1514 x1:19.34Albair, Madison

37.24 42.10

RST 1615 x1:22.35Juarez, Mercedes

39.43 42.92

FAST 1516 1:22.64Carlisle, Alexis

40.56 42.08
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(Event 21  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 1617 x1:22.98Viveros, Kimberly

39.54 43.44

LJST 1618 x1:58.24Ebey, Ashlyn

55.10 1:03.14

 
Event 22  Men 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 48.60 * Cody Armstrong7/9/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALVIN 171 52.81Holting, Dane

25.71 27.10

LJST 162 55.21Kesler, Mason

26.17 29.04

LJST 153 56.54Kuhlman, Riley

27.01 29.53

BCST 154 58.79Dye, Daniel

27.90 30.89

ALVIN 155 59.45Bates, Nick

28.52 30.93

ALVIN 176 x1:00.45Ortega, Adrian

27.92 32.53

WOTB 167 1:00.75Bailes, Jacob

1:00.84

ALVIN 168 x1:01.40Parker, James

29.31 32.09

ECST 159 1:01.85Williams, Reid

30.15 31.70

BCST 1510 1:02.00Peralta, Christopher

29.55 32.45

BCST 1611 x1:04.31Bower, Payton

30.85 33.46

WTS 1512 1:17.17Kocian, Damian

35.48 41.69

 
Event 29  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 22.07 * R O'Hearn7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB  61 28.38Worden, Reagan

LJST  62 28.49Gonzalez, Camila

LJST  63 33.15Kadlecik, Piper

PAAST  64 33.42Nguyen, Melanie

RST  65 36.53Squires, Hadley

BCST  66 41.26Hurtado, Elyse

RST  57 42.51Squires, Hallie-Kate

LJST  68 x51.23Poe, Noli

LJST  5--- DQParker, Sarah Joy

Did not finish on back

LJST  6--- DQNorman, Lilly

Did not finish on back

 
Event 30  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 22.54 * Davis Stockton7/8/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  61 32.48Meeks, Lennox

LJST  52 33.89Heitsch, Sebastian

LJST  53 34.24Tran, Kolby

 
Event 31  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 18.85 * N Melenric7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  71 21.77Wallace, Avery

LJST  82 22.55Garza, Adalyn

LJST  83 24.99Zielke, Katelyn

FAST  84 25.13Adams, Makayla

WOTB  75 25.60Shepherd, Taylor

RST  86 26.46Meeks, Charlotte

BCST  87 27.22Robles, Geddan

FAST  78 27.53Mears, Kinley

LJST  79 x27.90Payne, Adysen

WOTB  810 27.93Welch, Lacie

LJST  811 x28.42Heitsch, Katelyn

ECST  712 28.79Pfardrescher, Kate

PAAST  813 30.60Gerberman, Keagan

LJST  814 x30.81Perkins, Reagan

LJST  815 x31.51Albarran, Cora

LJST  716 x31.60O'Brien, Grace

LJST  817 x32.16Crisp, Claire

WTS  718 32.33Odom, Isabella

PAAST  719 32.70Richards, Ellen-Claire

BCST  820 36.58Tinnin, Taelynn

ALVIN  721 42.72Swope, McKenna

LJST  722 x43.00James, Cally

FAST  723 x47.22Duran, Marisol

ALVIN  824 47.77Ordonez, Jacinta

BCST  8--- DQWurtz, Lillian

Did not finish on back

LJST  8--- DQSterzinger, Clara

Did not finish on back

RST  8--- DQPagan, Deborah

Did not finish on back

 
Event 32  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 19.07 * Andy Francis7/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 21.80Poe, Charlie

RST  72 22.94Niko, Daylen

BCST  73 25.10Khondker, Kiaan

LJST  84 25.67Schoener, Felix

ALVIN  85 28.53Ortega, Rogelio

RST  86 29.62Franklin, Charlie

ALVIN  87 30.97Geiling, Jeremy

LJST  88 x32.08O'Brien, Cole

WTS  79 33.15Johnson, Preston

WOTB  810 34.73Miksch, Drew

WOTB  711 36.34Monroe, Brooks

LJST  712 x36.37Escalante, Jaxon

ALVIN  713 x1:29.40Worthington, Aiden

BCST  8--- DQSneary, Craig

Did not finish on back

FAST  8--- DQDuran, Santiago

Did not finish on back
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Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 16.38 * Camryn Jansky7/7/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 17.31Kadlecik, Hope

WOTB 102 17.98Miksch, Abigail

ECST 103 19.41Kallus, Gianna

ECST  94 20.43Klatt, Codi

ECST 105 x20.75Wallis, Abby

LJST 106 23.36Wilkinson, Julia

LJST  97 x23.60James, Rylee

LJST  98 x25.36Hipp, Callie

ECST  99 x25.43Farquhar, Julia

WOTB  910 25.50Burwell, Briley

LJST  911 x25.68Calhoun, Evie

BCST  912 25.92Bower, Bailey

FAST 1013 26.26Mears, Addison

PAAST  914 26.34Richards, Laila

BCST 1015 26.46Robles, Aubrey

FAST 1016 27.12Green, Haley

LJST  917 x27.33Crisp, Ava

ALVIN  918 28.71Webb, Layla

WOTB  919 x28.75Burwell, Madison

RST  920 28.89Blackmon, Abby

WOTB 1021 x29.30Srubar, Kaylee

ALVIN 1022 29.80Ladner, Carly

ALVIN 1023 x29.85King, Julianna

ALVIN 1024 x30.54Hamelmann, Elizabeth

ALVIN  925 x30.98King, Vivianna

LJST 1026 x34.93Langley, Amelia

PAAST 10--- DQRiccio, Brigid

Did not finish on back

RST 10--- DQRobinson, Hayleigh

Did not finish on back

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 16.91 * Conner Williams7/7/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 18.97Lupher, Daniel

ECST 102 19.01Vasquez, Evan

WOTB  93 19.92Bailes, Benjamin

ECST  94 20.27Respondek, Gus

RST  95 21.21Trauth, Lincoln

RST  96 21.27Chapa, Haiden

RST  97 x21.87Colligan, Gage

LJST 108 22.26Albarran, Benjamin

LJST 109 x23.01McGehee, Hunter

WOTB 1010 23.37Hillman, Andrew

LJST 1011 x24.08Schoener, Noah

RST 1012 x24.60Mejorado, Tj

RST 1013 x25.22Gonzales, Dylan

WTS 1014 27.61Armstrong, Kaden

WOTB  915 x28.30Neal, Colton

RST 1016 x28.78Gunda, Dhruv

PAAST 1017 30.91Trammell, Jake

WOTB  918 x31.99Yarbrough, Donald

WOTB  919 x33.24Petty, Aiden

LJST  920 x33.69Huslander, Sylas

RST  921 x35.36Myers, Bear

RST  922 x36.62Luo, Justin

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 31.57 * Camryn Jansky7/12/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 121 34.72Ryman, Nicole

ECST 122 38.20Wallis, Riley

LJST 113 38.46Lower, Gigi

LJST 124 38.77Kesler, Mallory

RST 125 39.68Garza, Danica

BCST 126 40.53Lee, Paislei

ALVIN 127 42.27Patton, Kaileigh

PAAST 118 44.02Kubecka, Ansley

RST 129 44.69Trauth, Haydyn

FAST 1210 45.33Collins, Gracie

ALVIN 1211 45.40Rivas, Brianna

ECST 1212 47.42Hill, Abigail

WOTB 1113 47.63Courts, Claire

RST 1214 x48.44Martinez, Bianca

ECST 1215 x48.87Lopez, Baylie

BCST 1116 x51.36Gray, Kodi

BCST 1217 x52.92Martinez, Kayla

ALVIN 1218 x52.98Longora, Madison

LJST 1119 x55.86Ebey, Michelle

RST 1120 x56.00Kilpatrick, Trinity

WOTB 1121 1:01.77Runge, Brianna

ALVIN 1222 x1:13.41Williams, Aubrie

ALVIN 12--- DQPerkins, Penelope

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 30.36 * Ryan Gasiorowski7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 32.56Esparza, Ethan

LJST 122 36.36Pyeatt, Collin

BCST 123 38.57Frazier, Trevor

FAST 124 38.99Adams, Kasey

LJST 115 42.01Mixon, Luke

LJST 116 x43.37Owens, Karson

LJST 117 x45.34Cobb, Jackson

LJST 128 x45.55Lower, Jack

ALVIN 129 45.68Hill, Austin

LJST 1110 x46.46Calhoun, Parker

LJST 1211 x47.71Ponzi, Braylon

ECST 1212 47.80Farquhar, Tyson

LJST 1113 x51.94Joy, Aiden

ECST 1114 52.50Aguirre, Julian

ECST 1115 x52.61Ratcliff, Joaquin

WOTB 1216 54.52Beckwith, Zach

ALVIN 1217 59.39Woodard, Noah
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Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 29.22 * Camryn Jansky7/9/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 29.47Tran, Minnie

RST 142 32.75So, Teresa

WOTB 133 33.67Dean, Kendall

BCST 134 37.44Khondker, Suhana

ALVIN 145 39.75Sprayberry, Izabella

PAAST 146 39.85Kessler, Daisy

ALVIN 147 40.77Kettler, Gracey

LJST 138 43.37Slater, Sidney

BCST 149 43.54Bower, Ella

PAAST 1310 44.38Riccio, Lavery

RST 1311 46.98Meza, Reina

ALVIN 1312 x49.29Baxa, Devon

RST 1313 x52.13Song, Jiaying

ALVIN 1314 x53.44Bates, Jill

RST 1315 x55.00Scalf, Kaylie

ALVIN 1316 x56.09Autry, Paige

FAST 1317 1:00.48Nieves, Jusilyn

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 28.71 * Kase Boettcher7/7/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 29.75Sury, Anthony

ECST 132 30.51Garner, Zane

RST 133 34.40Griffith, Zachary

WOTB 14*4 36.58Rodriguez jr., Rene

RST 13*4 36.58Sugawara, Ian

BCST 146 36.80Rodriguez, Felix

ALVIN 137 37.43O'Day, Andrew

ECST 148 39.89Williams, Colby

LJST 149 40.34Lower, Ethan

ALVIN 1310 42.33Alexander, Lance

RST 13--- DQPagan, Derek

Did not finish on back

WOTB 14--- DQSealy, Jeffrey

Not on back off wall

LJST 14--- DQCalhoun, Payton

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 39  Women 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 29.40 * Jessica Copenhaver7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 171 28.95*Jansky, Camryn

ECST 152 30.08Beal, Kendall

BCST 173 30.60Boudreaux, Jasmine

RST 174 33.07Buchwalter, Lauren

RST 185 33.15Parker, Katie

RST 156 x33.98Malone, Bailey

RST 187 x34.52Bone, Lindsey

ALVIN 158 40.90Salazar, Mia

FAST 159 42.19Carlisle, Alexis

WOTB 1710 44.35Behan, Anna

LJST 1611 51.89Ebey, Ashlyn

 
Event 40  Men 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

CCAA: 25.29 * Carter Wallace7/7/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 29.95Kuhlman, Riley

WOTB 152 30.60Foster, Dylan

BCST 153 32.18Dye, Daniel

PAAST 184 33.59Kessler, Timothy

WOTB 165 34.20Hillman, Mark

WOTB 156 x36.62Cooper, Caleb

BCST 157 36.72Wright, Jordan

ECST 158 36.93Whitington, Carson

ALVIN 169 38.24Mcclanahan, Tucker

WOTB 1510 x43.39Hillman, Joshua

WTS 1511 46.22Kocian, Damian

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 21.02 * Cailyn McComb7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 22.71Bracken, Sierra

BCST  82 29.87Rodriguez, Kailey

LJST  73 31.73Calhoun, Joeli

LJST  84 x33.78Crisp, Claire

LJST  85 x35.41Bartlett, Sarah

RST  76 35.86Garza, Marisa

PAAST  8--- DQGerberman, Keagan

Alternating Kick

RST  8--- DQMeeks, Charlotte

Downward butterfly kick

BCST  8--- DQTinnin, Taelynn

Alternating Kick

BCST  8--- DQRobles, Geddan

One hand touch

BCST  8--- DQHood, Raegen

Alternating Kick

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 19.88 * Brent Wenzel7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 26.30Lupher, Samuel

RST  82 27.06Franklin, Charlie

RST  73 32.18Niko, Daylen

BCST  8--- DQBaker, Caden

One hand touch

BCST  7--- DQTinnin, Tate

One hand touch

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 17.53 * Vivie Tran7/9/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 19.14Kadlecik, Hope

ECST 102 20.93Chilton, Kate

WOTB 103 21.27Nichols, Makena

RST 104 23.42Arellano, Abigail

LJST  95 23.91Montgomery, Emerson

BCST 106 25.16Teeler, Savannah

WOTB 107 25.41Dean, Brett
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(Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 108 26.30Robles, Aubrey

LJST  99 x30.51Hipp, Callie

PAAST 1010 31.87Riccio, Brigid

LJST  911 x32.19Crisp, Ava

WTS 1012 32.80Kocian, Kendall

WOTB  913 x34.40Hardage, Chloe

LJST 1014 x36.25Garza, Autumn

PAAST 10--- DQChapman, Carly

Scissors kick

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 17.79 * Watt Harrison7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  91 21.06Niko, Kason

RST  92 21.76Colligan, Gage

RST 103 x22.18Heathcock, Morgan

WOTB 104 22.61Wlostowski, Piotr

LJST 105 23.22Albarran, Benjamin

LJST 106 23.80Parker, Kersh

LJST 107 x26.47Schoener, Noah

WTS 108 36.03Roberts, Preston

PAAST 109 43.01Trammell, Jake

ECST  9--- DQBeal, Konnor

Scissors kick

LJST 10--- DQLupher, Daniel

Alternating Kick

LJST 10--- DQWilkinson, Jonathan

Arms not in same horizontal plane

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 34.33 * Kari Wilkins7/4/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 121 39.82Wallis, Riley

LJST 112 42.06Lower, Gigi

BCST 113 43.30Ashworth, Madilyn

LJST 124 43.62Kadlecik, Grace

FAST 125 43.74Myers, Kelsie

BCST 126 45.93Sliva, Victoria

RST 127 46.87Juarez, Abigail

PAAST 118 48.38Kubecka, Ansley

WOTB 119 51.03Courts, Claire

LJST 1210 x51.77Reuschle, Anna

RST 1211 51.99Martinez, Bianca

BCST 1112 x52.94Gray, Kodi

WOTB 1113 53.13Cogswell, Kodi

BCST 12--- DQMartinez, Kayla

One hand touch

PAAST 12--- DQFuller, Addison

Alternating Kick

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 32.37 * Matthew Wilkins7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 111 39.26Calhoun, Kole

RST 112 39.35Rivera, William

LJST 113 39.42Corn, Kasen

RST 124 39.91Arellano, Alwin

ECST 125 42.39Beal, Kaden

RST 126 x43.64Gonzales, Diego

LJST 127 x45.58Ponzi, Braylon

LJST 118 x47.09James, Brady

LJST 119 x50.13Poe, Shepherd

BCST 1110 51.71Castillo, Christopher

RST 1111 x1:07.03Meza, Cole

LJST 12--- DQCardenas, Manuel

Scissors kick

BCST 12--- DQRodriguez, Joey

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 32.19 * Kari Wilkins7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 37.69Gambrel, Sarah

LJST 142 37.86Agan, Emily

LJST 133 x38.65Brown, Emily

BCST 134 39.37Khondker, Suhana

WOTB 145 39.81Bible, Gracie

BCST 136 43.70Ashworth, Morgan

ALVIN 137 44.97Nemeth, Laurelie

RST 148 45.20Garza, Ruby

LJST 149 x46.45Watts, Tabitha

PAAST 1410 47.60Riccio, Sarina

RST 1311 47.91Cope, Olivia

RST 1312 x48.52Song, Jiaying

PAAST 1313 49.77Riccio, Lavery

WOTB 1314 51.08Nichols, Allyson

ALVIN 1315 54.48Autry, Paige

WOTB 1416 x56.57Srubar, Misty

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 29.64 * Matthew Wilkins7/7/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 141 32.33Goodrich, Dustin

BCST 142 36.67Brooks, Mathew

LJST 143 37.88Sury, Anthony

RST 134 39.66Sugawara, Connor

RST 135 x39.76Bowman, Max

PAAST 146 40.37Kubecka, Ty

ALVIN 137 41.18Horswell, Ethan

WOTB 148 58.13Mann, Bryce

WOTB 14--- DQSealy, Jeffrey

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 55  Women 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 31.77 * Hope Williams7/9/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 171 33.47Myers, Kellee

ALVIN 162 35.93Peterson, Victoria

LJST 163 35.98Gambrel, Kathryn

RST 184 36.41Bone, Lindsey

PAAST 175 37.41Kubecka, Avery

WOTB 176 39.93Bible, Katie
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(Event 55  Women 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB 157 43.73Albair, Madison

ALVIN 158 43.76Salazar, Mia

RST 169 x44.28Juarez, Melody

WOTB 1510 x46.03Sealy, Angel

RST 1611 x47.85Juarez, Mercedes

RST 1612 x50.48Viveros, Kimberly

 
Event 56  Men 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

CCAA: 27.90 * Matthew Wilkins7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 161 31.42Garner, Gage

ALVIN 162 33.25Parker, James

RST 173 34.05Griffith, Dustin

PAAST 184 34.60Kessler, Timothy

WOTB 165 35.04Massengale, James

WOTB 156 36.13Cooper, Caleb

WOTB 167 x36.31Hillman, Mark

LJST 158 36.82Ponzi, Trey

RST 179 38.89Mody, Kunal

WOTB 1510 x42.34Hillman, Joshua

ALVIN 1611 45.58Mcclanahan, Tucker

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 17.06 * N Melenric7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST  81 19.06Pierce, Kyndahl

LJST  82 21.97Garza, Adalyn

ECST  73 23.93Kallus, Bella

LJST  84 24.95Zielke, Katelyn

LJST  8*5 x32.69Albarran, Cora

LJST  8*5 x32.69Bartlett, Sarah

RST  87 37.70Pagan, Deborah

LJST  88 x51.97Perkins, Reagan

RST  7--- DQWallace, Avery

Arms underwater recovery

LJST  8--- DQBracken, Clara

False start

WTS  7--- DQOdom, Isabella

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 16.04 * David Staffeld7/1983

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 19.84Parker, Jiles

LJST  82 21.28Poe, Charlie

BCST  73 30.26Williams, Elliott

LJST  84 x30.72Ermel, Bryce

ALVIN  85 35.42Ortega, Rogelio

RST  6--- DQMeeks, Lennox

Arms underwater recovery

ALVIN  8--- DQGeiling, Jeremy

One hand touch

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 14.51 * Haley Skinner7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 15.33Bracken, Larissa

WOTB 102 16.32Nichols, Makena

LJST 103 17.88Corn, Kesleigh

ECST 104 18.26Chilton, Kate

ECST 105 21.05Wallis, Abby

LJST  96 x23.78Hipp, Callie

WOTB 107 24.64Dean, Brett

BCST  98 25.73Hurtado, Madelyn

LJST  99 x26.48James, Rylee

ALVIN 1010 26.77Hamelmann, Elizabeth

ALVIN  911 30.37Gramz, Kylee

ALVIN 1012 x43.22King, Julianna

ALVIN  9--- DQKing, Vivianna

Alternating Kick

LJST  9--- DQCalhoun, Evie

Alternating Kick

RST 10--- DQRobinson, Hayleigh

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 14.48 * David Staffeld7/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 101 18.27Rodriguez, Sergio

ECST  92 18.33Respondek, Gus

RST 103 18.47Franklin Jr, Chip

WOTB  94 21.33Bailes, Benjamin

WOTB 105 24.22Hillman, Andrew

RST 106 25.97Pagan, Deren

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 28.67 * N Melenric7/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 121 33.76Ryman, Nicole

LJST 122 39.90Kadlecik, Grace

BCST 113 41.84Castillo, Rachel

ALVIN 124 43.24Patton, Kaileigh

PAAST 125 1:01.13Fuller, Addison

WOTB 11--- DQCogswell, Kodi

Alternating Kick

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 27.16 * Cody Armstrong7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 32.24Esparza, Ethan

RST 122 32.64Spurlock, Britt

ECST 123 35.66Beal, Kaden

RST 124 x35.94Miller, Lance

LJST 115 39.36Owens, Karson

LJST 126 39.69Lower, Jack

LJST 117 x39.89Mixon, Luke

ECST 128 42.13Kocian, Cameron

LJST 119 x43.95James, Brady

PAAST 1210 47.20Trammell, James
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(Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 1111 x50.27Aguirre, Julian

ALVIN 1212 50.47Hill, Austin

ECST 1113 x54.38Ratcliff, Joaquin

ALVIN 12--- DQWoodard, Noah

Non-simultaneous touch

LJST 11--- DQCobb, Jackson

False start

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 27.71 * Minnie Tran7/7/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 31.20Gambrel, Sarah

RST 142 31.21So, Teresa

BCST 133 31.66Frick, Lucy

LJST 144 34.53Agan, Emily

PAAST 145 35.94Kessler, Daisy

ALVIN 146 36.79Sprayberry, Izabella

WOTB 147 37.70Moore, Kamrynn

LJST 138 x38.02Sparkman, Alex

BCST 139 40.99Ashworth, Morgan

PAAST 1410 45.56Riccio, Sarina

ALVIN 1311 51.61Baxa, Devon

ALVIN 1312 x56.04Bates, Jill

ALVIN 14--- DQKettler, Gracey

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 25.16 * Logan Sheffield7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 25.94Owens, Kole

ECST 132 27.88Garner, Zane

RST 143 28.87Vannerson, Reese

RST 144 29.26Goodrich, Dustin

WOTB 145 33.17Rodriguez jr., Rene

ALVIN 136 35.83Thomas, Kaden

RST 137 x36.38Bowman, Max

LJST 148 38.05Lower, Ethan

ALVIN 139 40.64Gutierrez, Giovanni

ALVIN 1410 x44.11Parker, Gary

ALVIN 13--- DQO'Day, Andrew

No touch

 
Event 71  Women 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 27.49 * Hope Williams7/8/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 151 29.36Beal, Kendall

RST 172 29.44Buchwalter, Lauren

LJST 153 29.60Sanders, Summer

ECST 174 30.02Jansky, Camryn

RST 185 31.28Parker, Katie

RST 186 x32.23Bone, Lindsey

RST 157 x33.42Chancoco, Deanna

ECST 168 x35.29Respondek, Riley

ALVIN 15--- DQGutierrez, Jenessa

Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 72  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

CCAA: 23.49 * Carl Thomas7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 171 25.21Williams, Conner

ALVIN 172 25.64Holting, Dane

WOTB 173 27.04Mann, Dakota

RST 174 27.58Valladares, Bryant

RST 155 29.13Felan, Colin

BCST 156 29.96Peralta, Christopher

ALVIN 157 30.05Bates, Nick

BCST 158 31.57Wright, Jordan

ALVIN 179 x32.12Ortega, Adrian

WOTB 1610 33.30Massengale, James

WOTB 1611 x36.44Hillman, Mark

 
Event 79  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 19.21 * Charae Grosser7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  61 24.94Gonzalez, Camila

WOTB  62 25.68Worden, Reagan

LJST  63 26.86Kadlecik, Piper

RST  54 31.70Squires, Hallie-Kate

PAAST  65 34.89Nguyen, Melanie

RST  66 37.80Squires, Hadley

BCST  67 38.43Hurtado, Elyse

LJST  68 x39.15Poe, Noli

LJST  59 x40.38Parker, Sarah Joy

LJST  610 x41.34Norman, Lilly

 
Event 80  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 19.26 * Bobby Button7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  51 29.27Tran, Kolby

LJST  52 30.53Schoener, Gavin

LJST  53 x36.73Heitsch, Sebastian

RST  64 38.23Meeks, Lennox

ALVIN  55 45.99Swope, Forest

 
Event 81  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 15.47 * Lisa Paul7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST  81 18.14Pierce, Kyndahl

LJST  82 18.45Bracken, Clara

BCST  83 18.84Rodriguez, Kailey

LJST  84 19.26Bracken, Sierra

LJST  85 x20.36Sterzinger, Clara

WOTB  86 21.18Welch, Lacie

ECST  77 22.74Kallus, Bella

FAST  88 22.79Adams, Makayla

WOTB  79 23.04Shepherd, Taylor

LJST  710 x23.27Payne, Adysen

RST  711 23.49Garza, Marisa

LJST  812 x24.60Heitsch, Katelyn

FAST  713 25.20Mears, Kinley

PAAST  814 25.68Gerberman, Keagan

ECST  715 x25.85Pfardrescher, Kate
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Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  816 26.29Pagan, Deborah

PAAST  717 27.81Richards, Ellen-Claire

BCST  818 27.82Hood, Raegen

LJST  719 x29.86Calhoun, Joeli

BCST  820 x31.41Tinnin, Taelynn

LJST  821 x32.00Bartlett, Sarah

LJST  822 x34.28Perkins, Reagan

LJST  723 x37.42O'Brien, Grace

ALVIN  824 37.98Ordonez, Jacinta

ALVIN  725 43.17Swope, McKenna

LJST  726 x43.41James, Cally

FAST  727 x53.22Duran, Marisol

PAAST  728 x54.63Barrios, Abigail

 
Event 82  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 14.83 * Oliver Spencer7/11/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 19.02Schoener, Felix

BCST  72 19.25Spencer, Alistair

LJST  83 19.62Lupher, Samuel

RST  74 23.06Niko, Daylen

WOTB  85 23.94Miksch, Drew

BCST  86 24.18Baker, Caden

BCST  87 x24.22Sneary, Craig

WTS  78 24.88Johnson, Preston

RST  89 25.34Franklin, Charlie

LJST  810 x27.46Ermel, Bryce

LJST  811 x27.51O'Brien, Cole

FAST  812 27.85Duran, Santiago

ALVIN  813 28.65Ortega, Rogelio

ALVIN  814 28.73Gerber, Holland

BCST  715 x28.81Tinnin, Tate

ALVIN  816 x29.32Geiling, Jeremy

LJST  717 x29.80Escalante, Jaxon

BCST  718 x30.01Williams, Elliott

WOTB  719 32.25Monroe, Brooks

ALVIN  720 x53.44Worthington, Aiden

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 13.40 * Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 14.69Bracken, Larissa

ECST 102 15.88Kallus, Gianna

WOTB 103 15.91Nichols, Makena

LJST 104 16.39Corn, Kesleigh

LJST  95 x17.29Montgomery, Emerson

RST 106 17.88Arellano, Abigail

ECST  97 17.89Klatt, Codi

LJST 108 x19.22Garza, Autumn

LJST 109 x19.61Wilkinson, Julia

WTS 1010 19.94Kocian, Kendall

ALVIN 1011 20.40Ladner, Carly

PAAST  912 20.45Richards, Laila

LJST  913 x20.89Crisp, Ava

ECST  914 x21.38Farquhar, Julia

WOTB 1015 21.53Dean, Brett

RST  916 21.78Blackmon, Abby

FAST 1017 22.66Green, Haley

PAAST 1018 23.05Chapman, Carly

FAST 1019 23.89Mears, Addison

ALVIN 1020 24.55Hamelmann, Elizabeth

RST 1021 x24.56Robinson, Hayleigh

ALVIN  922 x24.98Gramz, Kylee

PAAST 1023 x25.27Riccio, Brigid

WOTB  924 x25.35Burwell, Briley

WOTB 1025 x26.47Srubar, Kaylee

ALVIN  926 x26.60Webb, Layla

WOTB  927 x27.46Burwell, Madison

ALVIN  928 x27.98King, Vivianna

ALVIN 1029 x28.02King, Julianna

LJST 1030 x30.29Langley, Amelia

WOTB  931 x30.77Hardage, Chloe

 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 13.02 * Oliver Spencer7/8/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 101 14.36Spencer, Keegan

LJST 102 15.20Parker, Kersh

ECST 103 15.43Vasquez, Evan

RST 104 15.64Franklin Jr, Chip

RST  95 16.31Niko, Kason

BCST 106 16.52Rodriguez, Sergio

LJST  97 16.84Tomlinson, Aiden

WOTB 108 17.22Wlostowski, Piotr

LJST 109 x17.25Albarran, Benjamin

WOTB  910 17.74Bailes, Benjamin

WTS 1011 18.58Roberts, Preston

RST  912 x18.65Chapa, Haiden

RST 1013 x18.95Gonzales, Dylan

ECST  914 19.14Beal, Konnor

LJST 1015 x19.32Schoener, Noah

RST 1016 x19.33Pagan, Deren

ECST 10*17 x19.93Smith, James

RST 10*17 x19.93Mejorado, Tj

WTS 1019 19.94Armstrong, Kaden

RST  920 x20.41Trauth, Lincoln

PAAST 1021 22.15Trammell, Jake

WOTB  922 x22.27Neal, Colton

LJST 1023 x22.54Wilkinson, Jonathan

RST 1024 x23.28Gunda, Dhruv

WOTB  925 x24.88Petty, Aiden

LJST  926 x26.81Huslander, Sylas

RST  927 x28.23Luo, Justin

RST  928 x29.63Myers, Bear

WOTB  929 x29.86Yarbrough, Donald

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 26.39 * Camryn Jansky7/12/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 121 29.89Ryman, Nicole



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:25 PM  7/14/2019  Page 12

CCAA Championship Meet 2019 Rev 2 - 6/29/2019

Lamar Consolidated ISD Natatorium

Rosenberg, Tx

Results

(Event 85  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 122 32.36Mixon, Emily

LJST 123 32.58Kesler, Mallory

ECST 124 33.22Wallis, Riley

BCST 115 33.31Ashworth, Madilyn

RST 126 33.48Trauth, Haydyn

BCST 117 x34.44Castillo, Rachel

LJST 128 x34.65Kadlecik, Grace

PAAST 119 34.87Kubecka, Ansley

ECST 1210 35.70Hill, Abigail

BCST 1211 x36.32Sliva, Victoria

FAST 1212 36.56Myers, Kelsie

ALVIN 1213 36.91Patton, Kaileigh

ALVIN 1214 37.69Rivas, Brianna

ALVIN 1215 x39.05Perkins, Penelope

ECST 1216 x39.46Lopez, Baylie

FAST 1217 39.50Collins, Gracie

WOTB 1118 40.45Cogswell, Kodi

RST 1219 40.62Martinez, Bianca

WOTB 1120 40.94Courts, Claire

BCST 1221 x41.12Martinez, Kayla

BCST 1122 x41.91Gray, Kodi

RST 1123 x45.45Kilpatrick, Trinity

PAAST 1224 45.61Fuller, Addison

LJST 1125 x49.15Ebey, Michelle

ALVIN 1226 x51.83Longora, Madison

WOTB 1127 x54.97Runge, Brianna

ALVIN 1228 x1:00.39Williams, Aubrie

 
Event 86  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 25.68 * Cody Armstrong7/2/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 111 28.91Rivera, William

RST 122 29.56Spurlock, Britt

ECST 123 29.67Beal, Kaden

LJST 124 29.90Pyeatt, Collin

RST 125 x31.30Miller, Lance

RST 126 x31.92Arellano, Alwin

LJST 117 32.08Corn, Kasen

BCST 128 32.77Frazier, Trevor

BCST 129 33.67Rodriguez, Joey

LJST 1110 x33.80Mixon, Luke

LJST 1211 x34.13Cardenas, Manuel

FAST 1212 34.68Adams, Kasey

LJST 1113 x34.83Owens, Karson

RST 1214 x35.12Gonzales, Diego

ECST 1115 35.76Aguirre, Julian

PAAST 1216 35.95Trammell, James

WOTB 1217 36.07Beckwith, Zach

ECST 1218 x36.24Farquhar, Tyson

LJST 1119 x38.40Calhoun, Parker

BCST 1120 x39.57Castillo, Christopher

ECST 1121 x39.86Ratcliff, Joaquin

LJST 1122 x40.88Poe, Shepherd

LJST 1123 x44.69Joy, Aiden

BCST 1124 x46.36Williams, Benjamin

ALVIN 1225 46.44Woodard, Noah

RST 1126 x47.49Meza, Cole

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 25.63 * Hope Williams7/12/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 25.35*Tran, Minnie

BCST 132 27.16Frick, Lucy

WOTB 133 28.05Dean, Kendall

RST 144 29.09So, Teresa

LJST 135 29.51Brown, Emily

ALVIN 136 30.22Nemeth, Laurelie

WOTB 147 30.88Bible, Gracie

BCST 13*8 31.66Ashworth, Morgan

LJST 13*8 x31.66Sparkman, Alex

ALVIN 1410 32.17Sprayberry, Izabella

PAAST 1311 32.26Aparicio, Abby

WOTB 1412 x32.72Moore, Kamrynn

ALVIN 1413 x33.49Kettler, Gracey

PAAST 1314 36.77Riccio, Lavery

RST 1415 37.75Garza, Ruby

PAAST 1416 x38.31Riccio, Sarina

WOTB 1417 x38.81Vacek, Audrey

ALVIN 1318 x39.64Baxa, Devon

RST 1319 x41.55Meza, Reina

ALVIN 1320 x41.78Bates, Jill

ALVIN 1321 x42.46Autry, Paige

WOTB 1322 x43.08Nichols, Allyson

WOTB 1423 x43.43Srubar, Misty

RST 1324 x43.97Song, Jiaying

FAST 1325 44.51Nieves, Jusilyn

RST 1326 x47.58Scalf, Kaylie

RST 1327 x48.41Cope, Olivia

 
Event 88  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 23.12 * Cody Armstrong7/7/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 24.04Owens, Kole

BCST 142 27.13Rodriguez, Felix

ECST 133 27.64Garner, Zane

RST 134 29.02Sugawara, Ian

PAAST 145 29.15Kubecka, Ty

RST 136 29.74Griffith, Zachary

WOTB 147 30.24Rodriguez jr., Rene

ALVIN 138 31.35Thomas, Kaden

ALVIN 139 32.03Gutierrez, Giovanni

ECST 1410 32.22Williams, Colby

ALVIN 1311 x32.48O'Day, Andrew

ALVIN 1312 x33.44Horswell, Ethan

ALVIN 1413 x33.91Parker, Gary

ALVIN 1314 x34.71Alexander, Lance

LJST 1415 36.94Calhoun, Payton

WOTB 1416 38.63Sealy, Jeffrey

WOTB 1417 x41.09Mann, Bryce

RST 1318 x41.54Pagan, Derek
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Event 89  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 25.54 * Meredith Bard7/4/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 161 25.85Grigar, Valerie

ECST 172 26.67Jansky, Camryn

BCST 173 26.84Boudreaux, Jasmine

RST 154 27.71Malone, Bailey

PAAST 175 27.79Kubecka, Avery

RST 176 x28.06Myers, Kellee

ECST 187 28.57Slattery, Sydney

RST 158 x29.95Chancoco, Deanna

WOTB 179 30.72Bible, Katie

ALVIN 1510 31.36Salazar, Mia

ALVIN 1511 32.94Gutierrez, Jenessa

WOTB 1512 33.05Albair, Madison

RST 1613 x35.40Juarez, Melody

RST 1614 x36.33Juarez, Mercedes

FAST 1515 36.74Carlisle, Alexis

RST 1616 x36.96Viveros, Kimberly

WOTB 1717 x37.75Behan, Anna

LJST 1618 50.50Ebey, Ashlyn

 
Event 90  Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 21.73 * Forrest Hughes7/3/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALVIN 171 22.91Holting, Dane

ECST 172 23.28Williams, Conner

ECST 163 24.40Garner, Gage

WOTB 174 25.31Mann, Dakota

RST 175 25.33Valladares, Bryant

ALVIN 156 25.38Bates, Nick

WOTB 167 25.62Bailes, Jacob

RST 178 26.41Griffith, Dustin

BCST 159 26.45Dye, Daniel

ALVIN 1610 x26.69Parker, James

BCST 1511 26.84Peralta, Christopher

ALVIN 1712 x26.92Ortega, Adrian

LJST 1513 27.36Ponzi, Trey

WOTB 1514 x28.02Cooper, Caleb

RST 1715 x28.41Mody, Kunal

ECST 1516 x28.60Whitington, Carson

BCST 1517 x28.62Wright, Jordan

ALVIN 1618 x31.94Mcclanahan, Tucker

WTS 1519 34.68Kocian, Damian

WOTB 1520 x36.19Hillman, Joshua

 
Event 97  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:29.16 * Hope Williams7/4/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:44.13Bracken, Sierra

1:44.28

LJST  82 1:48.46Bracken, Clara

51.25 57.21

LJST  83 x1:57.64Garza, Adalyn

BCST  84 2:10.10Robles, Geddan

1:00.54 1:09.56

LJST  85 x2:24.89Albarran, Cora

2:31.64

 
Event 98  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:26.63 * Max Richardson7/1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:53.56Poe, Charlie

51.07 1:02.49

LJST  82 1:55.53Parker, Jiles

49.32 1:06.21

 
Event 99  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:16.11 * Hope Williams7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 1:26.26Bracken, Larissa

37.38 48.88

WOTB 102 1:29.24Miksch, Abigail

41.67 47.57

LJST 103 1:35.34Corn, Kesleigh

43.68 51.66

RST 104 1:35.77Arellano, Abigail

46.31 49.46

BCST 105 1:49.15Teeler, Savannah

51.64 57.51

BCST  96 2:04.92Hurtado, Madelyn

58.51 1:06.41

BCST  97 x2:08.26Bower, Bailey

1:01.82 1:06.44

LJST  98 x2:09.03James, Rylee

 
Event 100  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:18.16 * Oliver Spencer7/8/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 101 1:31.38Spencer, Keegan

44.63 46.75

LJST 102 1:32.13Lupher, Daniel

44.65 47.48

RST  93 1:36.84Colligan, Gage

45.27 51.57

LJST  94 1:44.48Tomlinson, Aiden

48.33 56.15

RST 105 1:47.13Heathcock, Morgan

54.34 52.79

LJST 106 x1:47.44Parker, Kersh

51.13 56.31

LJST 107 x1:51.91McGehee, Hunter

51.91 1:00.00

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:08.87 * Camryn Jansky7/12/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 1:21.41Trevino, Estela

39.33 42.08

LJST 112 1:23.77Lower, Gigi

40.08 43.69

LJST 123 1:25.13Mixon, Emily

40.97 44.16
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(Event 101  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 124 1:26.19Garza, Danica

40.98 45.21

FAST 125 1:32.19Myers, Kelsie

43.74 48.45

LJST 126 x1:39.79Reuschle, Anna

49.08 50.71

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:07.39 * Jordan Kacko7/17/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 1:11.65Peralta, Jonathan

33.29 38.36

LJST 112 1:17.92Corn, Kasen

1:17.95

LJST 113 1:21.63Calhoun, Kole

39.58 42.05

RST 124 1:22.42Arellano, Alwin

39.53 42.89

LJST 125 x1:33.25Lower, Jack

44.54 48.71

ECST 126 1:37.54Kocian, Cameron

1:37.68

LJST 117 x1:46.26Poe, Shepherd

1:46.44

LJST 11--- XDQCobb, Jackson

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

44.93

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:04.45 * Hope Williams7/12/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 1:03.73*Tran, Minnie

28.56 35.17

BCST 132 1:20.55Khondker, Suhana

37.13 43.42

LJST 13--- DQSlater, Sidney

Non-simultaneous kick - breast

47.13 53.53

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:02.21 * Cody Armstrong7/8/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 1:04.64Owens, Kole

27.91 36.73

RST 142 1:05.49Goodrich, Dustin

31.33 34.16

RST 143 1:09.34Vannerson, Reese

30.50 38.84

BCST 144 1:14.89Brooks, Mathew

36.19 38.70

RST 135 x1:19.73Sugawara, Ian

37.24 42.49

RST 136 x1:21.20Sugawara, Connor

37.84 43.36

 
Event 105  Women 15-18 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 1:03.76 * Hope Williams7/9/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 161 1:09.71Gambrel, Kathryn

33.41 36.30

ALVIN 162 1:10.03Peterson, Victoria

33.97 36.06

RST 163 1:26.28Juarez, Melody

40.51 45.77

WOTB 154 1:30.03Sealy, Angel

42.67 47.36

 
Event 106  Men 15-18 100 Yard IM

CCAA: 55.56 * Carter Wallace7/7/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 1:04.00Kuhlman, Riley

29.25 34.75

WOTB 152 1:07.86Foster, Dylan

29.89 37.97

PAAST 183 1:08.72Kessler, Timothy

31.78 36.94

ECST 154 1:10.22Williams, Reid

32.13 38.09

RST 155 1:12.90Felan, Colin

33.55 39.35

 
Event 113  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 2:07.81 * Minnie Tran7/7/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 131 2:10.88Frick, Lucy

29.86 32.62 34.33 34.07

LJST 142 2:19.84Agan, Emily

31.56 35.40 36.70 36.18

BCST 143 3:02.15Bower, Ella

41.12 45.86 49.11 46.06

 
Event 114  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 1:54.02 * Adam Main7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 2:12.29Sury, Anthony

30.55 35.37 36.05 30.32

BCST 142 2:16.80Brooks, Mathew

31.10 34.59 36.26 34.85

 
Event 115  Women 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 2:07.55 * Meredith Bard7/4/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 2:12.67Sanders, Summer

30.34 33.57 34.63 34.13

RST 152 2:26.15Chancoco, Deanna

33.27 37.11 38.56 37.21

ECST 163 2:45.46Respondek, Riley

35.76 42.61 44.95 42.14



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:25 PM  7/14/2019  Page 15

CCAA Championship Meet 2019 Rev 2 - 6/29/2019

Lamar Consolidated ISD Natatorium

Rosenberg, Tx

Results
 
Event 116  Men 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

CCAA: 1:51.89 * Matt Gaas7/12/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 161 2:03.19Kesler, Mason

27.42 31.09 32.99 31.69

LJST 152 2:12.26Ponzi, Trey

31.03 33.43 34.74 33.06

BCST 163 2:22.26Bower, Payton

30.44 35.27 39.67 36.88

 
Event 123  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:09.39 * CLUTE7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.86RST

1) Garza, Marisa 7 2) Meeks, Charlotte 8

3) Pagan, Deborah 8 4) Wallace, Avery 7

47.91 47.95

A2 1:57.81BCST

1) Tinnin, Taelynn 8 2) Hood, Raegen 8

3) Hurtado, Elyse 6 4) Wurtz, Lillian 8

1:10.35 47.46

A3 2:10.31PAAST

1) Gerberman, Keagan 8 2) Nguyen, Melanie 6

3) Barrios, Abigail 7 4) Richards, Ellen-Claire 7

59.92 1:10.39

A--- DQLJST

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Heitsch, Katelyn 8 2) Gonzalez, Camila 6

3) Albarran, Cora 8 4) Crisp, Claire 8

1:08.84 35.65

 
Event 124  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:09.38 * WHARTON7/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.76BCST

1) Baker, Caden 8 2) Sneary, Craig 8

3) Khondker, Kiaan 7 4) Spencer, Alistair 7

51.13 43.63

A2 1:51.95LJST

1) O'Brien, Cole 8 2) Tran, Kolby 5

3) Escalante, Jaxon 7 4) Ermel, Bryce 8

54.34 57.61

A3 2:24.14ALVIN

1) Geiling, Jeremy 8 2) Worthington, Aiden 7

3) Gerber, Holland 8 4) Ortega, Rogelio 8

44.63 1:39.51

 
Event 125  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 58.16 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/4/2003

C Zamora, L PITTS, H CUTBIRTH, S Smith

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.07ECST

1) Klatt, Codi 9 2) Wallis, Abby 10

3) Kallus, Gianna 10 4) Chilton, Kate 10

36.61 33.46

A2 1:19.00LJST

1) Garza, Autumn 10 2) James, Rylee 9

3) Crisp, Ava 9 4) Wilkinson, Julia 10

46.31 32.69

A3 1:35.24ALVIN

1) Gramz, Kylee 9 2) King, Julianna 10

3) Hamelmann, Elizabeth 10 4) Ladner, Carly 10

52.63 42.61

 
Event 126  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 58.90 * WHARTON7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.99ECST

1) Smith, James 10 2) Beal, Konnor 9

3) Respondek, Gus 9 4) Vasquez, Evan 10

38.02 31.97

A2 1:12.71RST

1) Colligan, Gage 9 2) Pagan, Deren 10

3) Chapa, Haiden 9 4) Niko, Kason 9

41.99 30.72

A3 1:23.72LJST

1) Schoener, Noah 10 2) Huslander, Sylas 9

3) Wilkinson, Jonathan 10 4) Albarran, Benjamin 10

57.51 26.21

A4 1:34.61WOTB

1) Petty, Aiden 9 2) Yarbrough, Donald 9

3) Neal, Colton 9 4) Wlostowski, Piotr 10

54.44 40.17

 
Event 127  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:56.04 * Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/3/2004

C Zamora, M PRZYBILLA, L PITTS, S Smith

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.27RST

1) Juarez, Abigail 12 2) Trauth, Haydyn 12

3) Garza, Danica 12 4) Trevino, Estela 12

33.76 33.58 40.76 26.17

A2 2:21.21BCST

1) Ashworth, Madilyn 11 2) Lee, Paislei 12

3) Castillo, Rachel 11 4) Sliva, Victoria 12

37.46 31.98 15.47 56.30

A3 3:00.30ALVIN

1) Patton, Kaileigh 12 2) Williams, Aubrie 12

3) Perkins, Penelope 12 4) Rivas, Brianna 12

37.60 1:15.25 27.38 40.07

 
Event 128  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:58.96 * R&R Aquatics7/12/2014

N Koelzer, J Ahlberg, C McGrath, M Colmenares

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.42RST

1) Spurlock, Britt 12 2) Rivera, William 11

3) Esparza, Ethan 12 4) Peralta, Jonathan 12

30.47 30.70 30.40 27.85

A2 2:22.20LJST

1) Cardenas, Manuel 12 2) Owens, Karson 11

3) James, Brady 11 4) Lower, Jack 12

35.57 35.68 18.85 52.10
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(Event 128  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:22.39ECST

1) Kocian, Cameron 12 2) Farquhar, Tyson 12

3) Aguirre, Julian 11 4) Beal, Kaden 12

37.58 36.91 30.37 37.53

 
Event 129  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:47.07 * Alvin Aquatics Club7/6/2002

K Kelly, M Lostracco, N Leslie, N Melenric

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.30WOTB

1) Bible, Gracie 14 2) Vacek, Audrey 14

3) Moore, Kamrynn 14 4) Dean, Kendall 13

31.80 38.66 32.61 28.23

A2 2:16.47PAAST

1) Kessler, Daisy 14 2) Riccio, Sarina 14

3) Riccio, Lavery 13 4) Aparicio, Abby 13

31.98 1:12.64 31.85

A3 2:51.21RST

1) Song, Jiaying 13 2) Meza, Reina 13

3) Cope, Olivia 13 4) Garza, Ruby 14

1:30.76 52.28 28.17

 
Event 130  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:41.80 * Lake Jackson Swim Team7/17/2010

W Sterling, A SEYMOUR, Z Vanderhider, L Sheffield

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.12RST

1) Sugawara, Ian 13 2) Griffith, Zachary 13

3) Sugawara, Connor 13 4) Bowman, Max 13

30.03 29.47 36.49 27.13

 
Event 131  Women 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:46.92 * R&R Aquatics7/7/2007

M Gale, A Stone, L Hlavaty, V Snider

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.09RST

1) Myers, Kellee 17 2) Buchwalter, Lauren 17

3) Malone, Bailey 15 4) Grigar, Valerie 16

55.83 27.70 25.68

A2 1:55.90ECST

1) Beal, Kendall 15 2) Slattery, Sydney 18

3) Jansky, Camryn 17 4) Respondek, Riley 16

26.89 56.17 33.35

A3 2:19.90WOTB

1) Albair, Madison 15 2) Behan, Anna 17

3) Sealy, Angel 15 4) Bible, Katie 17

1:12.81 38.39 28.79

 
Event 132  Men 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCAA: 1:32.01 * R&R Aquatics7/17/2010

C Thomas, J Jacks, L Tomas, N Ward

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.29ECST

1) Williams, Conner 17 2) Garner, Gage 16

3) Williams, Reid 15 4) Whitington, Carson 15

24.11 24.06 55.18

A2 1:44.07WOTB

1) Bailes, Jacob 16 2) Massengale, James 16

3) Foster, Dylan 15 4) Mann, Dakota 17

25.79 27.83 25.90 24.55

A3 1:46.35RST

1) Felan, Colin 15 2) Griffith, Dustin 17

3) Mody, Kunal 17 4) Valladares, Bryant 17

26.59 25.83 28.14 25.79


